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Aaron Troy
Whitecliffe

AARON@COMMUNICATEMEDIA.CO.NZ

Arielle Walker
AUT University

ARIELLE.FIVE@GMAIL.COM

Caroline Stephen
AUT University

CAROLINE.STEPHEN@GMAIL.COM

Esther Keenan
UNITEC

ESTHERK.JEWELLERY@GMAIL.COM

Ben Palmer
Victoria University of Wellington

BEN@BENPALMER.NZ

Eden Clarkson
Eastern Institute of Technology

EDENELECTRA.CLARKSON@GMAIL.COM

Jess Quin
AUT University

JEQ92@HOTMAIL.COM

Alex Jackson
UNITEC

INDUSTRIALDESIGNLAB@GMAIL.COM

Bellalucy Irving
AUT University

BELLALUCY.IRVING@GMAIL.COM

Chrissie Cleary
Nelson Marlborough Institute of Technology

CHRISSIE-C@XTRA.CO.NZ

Hannah Andersen
Elam

UNFRUITFULLY@GMAIL.COM

Amelia Meadowcroft
Massey University,  

Wellington

MEADOWCROFT.A@GMAIL.COM

Caroline Konarkowska
Whitecliffe

CAROLINEKONARKOWSKA@GMAIL.COM

Edward Fea
UNITEC

F.EDWARDALAN@GMAIL.COM

Objectspace presents the most 
outstanding new designers & makers 

from around New Zealand



Kim Whalen
Hungry Creek art & Craft School

WILDBRAMBLE@GMAIL.COM

Marvin Reber
UNITEC

MARVIN.REBER@GMAIL.COM

Richard Coburn
UNITEC

RGCOBURN@GMAIL.COM

Sandra Schmid
Whitireia

MAIL@SANDRASCHMID.CO.NZ

Michael Bevin
Whitecliffe

MICHAEL@PS.GEN.NZ

Ruby White
Elam

MISSCHANGYEATING@GMAIL.COM

Severine Costa
Otago Polytechnic School of Art

SEVERINEACOSTA@GMAIL.COM

Kirsty Templeton
Massey University, Wellington

KRUST.TEMPLETON@GMAIL.COM

Mercedes Lowe
MIT

CEDEZ_LOWE@HOTMAIL.CO.NZ

Robyn Houltain
Dunedin School of Art

ROBJH@HOTMAIL.CO.NZ

Sarah Watters 
UNITEC

SJANET.WATTERS@GMAIL.COM

Laureen Jones
Whitireia

LAUREENJONESARTIST@GMAIL.COM 

Michael Potter
Dunedin School of Art

MRPOTTER@VODAFONE.CO.NZ

Rupert Herring
UNITEC

HOLLIDAYHERRING@GMAIL.COM

Will Duncan
Victoria University of Wellington 

WILLDUNCANNZ@GMAIL.COM

Jordan Hayns
UNITEC

JMHAYNS@GMAIL.COM


